
Date Opponent Location Teams Playing Game Time

21-Oct Woodlawn Rome Shootout JV/V TBA

Oct. 23-27 Okawville Tourney Okawville Varsity TBA

Tuesday Nov. 7, 2023 Carlyle Carlyle JV/V 6:00

Summerville Summersville Varsity

Thursday November 9, 2023 ASA ASA JV/V 6:00

Monday, November 13, 2023 Germantown Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Nov 14, 2023 Aviston Aviston JV/V 6:00

Thursday Nov 16, 2023 Lebanon Albers JV/V 6:00

Monday Nov 20, 2023 Bartelso Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Nov 21, 2023 Breese D12 Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Nov 28, 2023 Okawville Okawville JV/V 6:00

Thursday Nov 30, 2023 St. Rose St. Rose JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Dec 5, 2023 Holy Childhood Albers JV/V 6:00

Conference
Host Germantown@ 

Central Varsity TBA

Wednesday Jan 3, 2024 Wesclin Wesclin Varsity 6:00

Thursday Jan 4, 2024 Smithton Albers JV/V 6:00
St. Rose SO St. Rose Varsity TBA

Wednesday Jan 10, 2024 St. Paul St. Paul Varsity 6:00

Jan 22-30 Regionals TBD Varsity TBD

2023-24 Albers-Dville JV/V Boys Basketball Schedule


